## Hall of Fame Award Nomination

The Iowa League of Cities Hall of Fame award was created to honor individuals whose service to the League has been deemed to be extraordinary. Nominations must be endorsed by a member of the League Executive Board, a member of the Hall of Fame, or a member of the League staff.

Individual Nominated:

Position:
Brief Biography:
In your view, what has this person done to provide extraordinary service to city government or the League's Why do you feel this person should be a member of the Hall of Fame?
Nominated by:
Endorsement:

Forward this form to: Hall of Fame Awards Iowa League of Cities 500 SW 7<sup>th</sup> Street, Suite 101 Des Moines, IA 50309